
PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 354 363 286 1,2692 8 8 1,7647 240 180 142 1,2676 8 6 1,6667 114 183 144 1,2708 8 8 1,7647
2 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 318 266 212 1,2547 10 8 1,6667 78 101 79 1,2785 10 6 1,6667 240 165 133 1,2406 8 7 1,5217
3 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI 240 285 244 1,1680 10 8 3,0000 78 80 62 1,2903 8 6 3,0000 162 205 182 1,1264 10 8 1,5000
4 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 210 276 253 1,0909 9 9 1,5000 162 172 144 1,1944 9 8 1,5000 48 104 109 0,9541 9 5 1,1538
5 DENİZCAN AKKOCA 192 296 208 1,4231 10 9 2,7273 114 145 93 1,5591 10 9 2,3077 78 151 115 1,3130 7 7 2,7273
6 ABDULLAH KAYA 192 253 248 1,0202 8 8 1,8750 114 117 124 0,9435 8 8 1,8750 78 136 124 1,0968 7 6 1,2083
7 HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 156 165 177 0,9322 8 7 1,3043 78 74 80 0,9250 7 6 1,3043 78 91 97 0,9381 8 7 1,2174
8 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 126 189 255 0,7412 5 5 2,3077 78 89 101 0,8812 5 5 2,3077 48 100 154 0,6494 4 3 0,7097
9 BURAK HAŞHAŞ 114 151 97 1,5567 15 7 2,5000 114 151 97 1,5567 15 7 2,5000

10 MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ 96 172 163 1,0552 7 6 1,5000 48 69 73 0,9452 5 3 1,2174 48 103 90 1,1444 7 6 1,5000
11 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 96 106 102 1,0392 6 5 1,2000 48 50 53 0,9434 6 5 1,0000 48 56 49 1,1429 5 3 1,2000
12 SAMED AYGÜN 96 109 137 0,7956 5 5 1,1111 48 48 51 0,9412 5 4 1,1111 48 61 86 0,7093 5 4 0,8571
13 YİĞİT BARAN KARA 96 44 66 0,6667 4 3 0,8333 48 6 10 0,6000 2 1 0,6000 48 38 56 0,6786 4 3 0,8333
14 KIVANÇ BURKAN YILDIRIM 78 133 151 0,8808 4 4 1,2500 78 133 151 0,8808 4 4 1,2500
15 MELİH FURKAN AKDOĞAN 72 58 101 0,5743 6 3 0,7826 48 40 56 0,7143 6 3 0,7826 24 18 45 0,4000 2 2 0,4000
16 GİRAY NAGANLU 72 37 77 0,4805 4 3 0,7273 48 13 33 0,3939 2 2 0,3939 24 24 44 0,5455 4 3 0,7273
17 BERKAY GÜLLER 72 47 104 0,4519 6 4 0,5000 48 31 69 0,4493 6 4 0,5000 24 16 35 0,4571 3 2 0,4571
18 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 48 106 120 0,8833 7 5 1,5000 48 106 120 0,8833 7 5 1,5000
19 REMZİ AKÇA 48 48 86 0,5581 4 3 0,7273 48 48 86 0,5581 4 3 0,7273
20 MELİH BERKAY KARTAL 48 27 52 0,5192 3 2 0,6296 48 27 52 0,5192 4 3 0,6296
21 MUHAMMET DENİZ BALDIR 24 57 85 0,6706 4 3 0,7250 24 57 85 0,6706 4 3 0,7250
22 İLKİN ÖNAL 24 37 56 0,6607 4 4 1,0000 24 37 56 0,6607 4 4 1,0000
23 EMİR BÜYÜKAKKAŞ 24 54 85 0,6353 5 4 0,7500 24 54 85 0,6353 5 4 0,7500
24 MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY 24 39 65 0,6000 4 4 0,6222 24 39 65 0,6000 4 4 0,6222
25 GÖKALP CEBEOĞLU 24 12 26 0,4615 3 2 0,6154 24 12 26 0,4615 3 2 0,6154
26 KAĞAN DEMİR 24 33 73 0,4521 5 2 0,7857 24 33 73 0,4521 5 2 0,7857
27 BERKAY DEĞİRMENCİ 24 36 81 0,4444 8 3 0,4722 24 36 81 0,4444 8 3 0,4722
28 ARDA AĞARTAN 24 27 66 0,4091 3 3 0,4872 24 27 66 0,4091 3 3 0,4872
29 SAMET AKIN DEMİRCİ 24 27 72 0,3750 3 2 0,3778 24 27 72 0,3750 3 2 0,3778
30 NUSRET KAĞAN ŞİMŞEK 24 26 71 0,3662 2 2 0,3846 24 26 71 0,3662 2 2 0,3846
31 MEHMET BATU ÇALIŞKAN 24 20 63 0,3175 3 2 0,3333 24 20 63 0,3175 3 2 0,3333
32 METİN ER 24 16 67 0,2388 3 2 0,2889 24 16 67 0,0000 3 2 0,2889

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 240 180 142 1,2676 8 6 1,6667
2 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 162 172 144 1,1944 9 8 1,5000
3 DENİZCAN AKKOCA 114 145 93 1,5591 10 9 2,3077
4 ABDULLAH KAYA 114 117 124 0,9435 8 8 1,8750
5 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI 78 80 62 1,2903 8 6 3,0000
6 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 78 101 79 1,2785 10 6 1,6667
7 HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 78 74 80 0,9250 7 6 1,3043
8 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 78 89 101 0,8812 5 5 2,3077
9 MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ 48 69 73 0,9452 5 3 1,2174

10 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 48 50 53 0,9434 6 5 1,0000
11 SAMED AYGÜN 48 48 51 0,9412 5 4 1,1111
12 YİĞİT BARAN KARA 48 6 10 0,6000 2 1 0,6000
13 BERKAY GÜLLER 48 31 69 0,4493 6 4 0,5000
14 GİRAY NAGANLU 48 13 33 0,3939 2 2 0,3939
15 MELİH FURKAN AKDOĞAN 48 40 56 0,7143 6 3 0,7826
16 MELİH BERKAY KARTAL 48 27 52 0,5192 4 3 0,6296
17 GÖKALP CEBEOĞLU 24 12 26 0,4615 3 2 0,6154
18 MEHMET BATU ÇALIŞKAN 24 20 63 0,3175 3 2 0,3333
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